
PRIVATE WEALTH MANAGEMENT

Coverage Map

PAC NORTH
Richard Kuehn
206-697-0154
Richard.Kuehn@Lazard.com
Abbey Langenderfer
212-632-8217
Abbey.Langenderfer@Lazard.com

HEARTLAND
Open
800-823-6300
Financial.Advisors@Lazard.com
Michael Salvatori 
212-632-6415
Michael.Salvatori@Lazard.com

CENTRAL
Open
800-823-6300
Financial.Advisors@Lazard.com
Michael Salvatori 
212-632-6415
Michael.Salvatori@Lazard.com

NORTHEAST
Joe Daly
617-480-6052
Joe.Daly@Lazard.com
Nick Kislowski 
212-632-1430
Nick.Kislowski@Lazard.com

GREAT LAKES
Michael A. Olson, CIMA®
212-632-6248
Michael.Olson@Lazard.com
Nick Kislowski 
212-632-1430
Nick.Kislowski@Lazard.com

CAPITOL
Norm FitzPatrick
610-844-1576
Norm.FitzPatrick@Lazard.com
Michael Salvatori 
212-632-6415
Michael.Salvatori@Lazard.com

TRI-STATE METRO
Pete Bianco
551-697-1306
Pete.Bianco@Lazard.com
Nick Kislowski 
212-632-1430
Nick.Kislowski@Lazard.com

NYC/LONG ISLAND
Open
800-823-6300
Financial.Advisors@Lazard.com
Gio Olomo
212-632-6718
Gio.Olomo@Lazard.com
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New York
30 Rockefeller Plaza
New York, NY
10112-6300
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NORTHERN CALIFORNIA
Mike Dietrich
415-988-4607
Mike.Dietrich@Lazard.com
Meredith Kiernan
212-632-1368
Meredith.Kiernan@Lazard.com

SOUTH CENTRAL
Open
800-823-6300
Financial.Advisors@Lazard.com
Christine Tong
212-632-6207
Christine.Tong@Lazard.com

OHIO VALLEY
Peter Hess, CIMA®
440-476-1878
Peter.Hess@Lazard.com
Abbey Langenderfer
212-632-8217
Abbey.Langenderfer@Lazard.com

MID-ATLANTIC
Kevin Leonard
215-378-2218
Kevin.Leonard@Lazard.com
Alex McKillop
212-632-1943
Alex.McKillop@Lazard.com

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
Mike Fleischman
323-381-3869
Mike.Fleischman@Lazard.com
Meredith Kiernan
212-632-1368
Meredith.Kiernan@Lazard.com

FOUR CORNERS
Jennifer Whitehouse
303-884-0988
Jennifer.Whitehouse@Lazard.com
Michael Salvatori 
212-632-6415
Michael.Salvatori@Lazard.com

SOUTH
Jessica Davis
785-341-5078
Jessica.Davis@Lazard.com
Gio Olomo
212-632-6718
Gio.Olomo@Lazard.com

FLORIDA
Anthony Fortunato
786-714-2765
Anthony.Fortunato@lazard.com
Gio Olomo
212-632-6718
Gio.Olomo@Lazard.com

NATIONAL SALES MANAGER
Kelly Ryan
617-289-8821
Kelly.Ryan@Lazard.com

SALES DESK MANAGER
Roshun Pai
212-632-1444
Roshun.Pai@Lazard.com

SALES DESK
800-823-6300
www.lazardassetmanagement.com

As of December 19, 2025.
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